
Soft Drinks £3.75
PEPSI

PEPSI MAX
LEMONADE

TANGO ORANGE
J2O

APPLETISER
GINGER BEER
STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER 
ENERGY DRINKS

Juice £3.75
ORANGE 

PINEAPPLE
CRANBERRY

APPLE

Squash £3.25
ORANGE

BLACKCURRANT
LIME 

Alcohol Free £4.25

Cocktails

MARGARITA
PINA COLADA
CUBA LIBRA

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
TEQUILA SUNRISE

MOJITO
SANGRIA

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI 

GLASS £9.00 • JUG £27.00
2 FOR £16.00 (5PM TO 7PM SUNDAY - THURSDAY)

25ml 50ml
GIN
GORDON`S                                         
PLYMOUTH GIN                                 
LEMON GIN                                        
RHUBARB & ROSEHIP                       
TOP SHELF 

£6.50 
£7.50
£7.50 
£7.50 
£7.50                                                                                                                          

£8.50
£9.50                                                                                                                         
£9.50
£9.50    
£9.50        

RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN                             
HAVANA                                              
BACARDI                                             
BACARDI SPICE                                  
MALIBU                                               
KRAKEN                                               
TOP SHELF      

£6.50 
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.50 
£7.50                                                                                                                          

£8.50
£8.50                                                                                                                     
£8.50
£8.50  
£8.50  
£9.50
£9.50   

VODKA
SMIRNOFF                                            
ABSOLUTE                                             
AU & CIROC                                          
TOP SHELF                                            

£6.50 
£6.50
£7.50 
£7.50                                                                                                                          

£8.50
£8.50                                                                                                                     
£9.50
£9.50   

WHISKEY
JACK DANIELS                                       
JACK DANIELS HONEY                         
JAMESON                                              
GENTLEMAN JACK                               
TOP SHELF                                            
                                          

£6.50 
£6.50
£6.50 
£7.50                                                                                                                          
£7.50

£8.50
£8.50                                                                                                                     
£8.50
£9.50
£9.50    

BRANDY
COURVOISIER                                                                                     
MARTELL                                                 
                                            
                                          

£7.50                                                                                                                          
£7.50
£7.50

TEQUILARIA
REPOSADO DE LA CASA                        
JOSE CUERVO GOLD 
REPOSADO        
OLMECA SILVER                                      
TEQUILA ROSE                                         
MONTE ALBAN MEZCAL                      
CAZCABEL HONEY                                  
CAZCABEL COFFEE                                 

                                                 
                                            

£9.50
£9.50    

Single Double
(Bottle not included)

£6.50                                                                                                                          
£6.50

£6.50
£6.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

Spirits Including Mixer

Shots

HOUSE TEQUILA
JAGERMEISTER

SOURZ

£6.50 • 3 FOR £12.00 • JAGER BOMB 3 FOR £15.00 

APPLE JACK 
(APPLETISER, CRANBERRY AND LIME)

VIRGIN PUNCH 
(ORANGE, PINEAPPLE AND CRANBERRY)

MOJITO 
(LIME, SUGAR SYRUP AND SODA)

CORONA
BEER 

LIQUEUR                                                                             
CHERRY BRANDY
BAILEYS
TIA MARIA
KAHLUA
DISARONNO
                                                  
                                            
                                          

Cider £5.50
APPLE

MIX FRUIT 



25ml 50ml

£6.50 
£7.50
£7.50 
£7.50 
£7.50                                                                                                                          

£8.50
£9.50                                                                                                                         
£9.50
£9.50    
£9.50        

£6.50 
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.50 
£7.50                                                                                                                          

£8.50
£8.50                                                                                                                     
£8.50
£8.50  
£8.50  
£9.50
£9.50   

£6.50 
£6.50
£7.50 
£7.50                                                                                                                          

£8.50
£8.50                                                                                                                     
£9.50
£9.50   

£6.50 
£6.50
£6.50 
£7.50                                                                                                                          
£7.50

£8.50
£8.50                                                                                                                     
£8.50
£9.50
£9.50    

BRANDY
COURVOISIER                                                                                     
MARTELL                                                 
                                            
                                          

£7.50                                                                                                                          
£7.50

£6.50                                                                                                                          
£6.50

£6.50
£6.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

RED WINES
HOUSE RED                                                                                                 
MERLOT                                                                                                                          
SHIRAZ                                                                                                                             
MALBEC                                                                                                                           

£7.50                                                                                                                         

£9.50                                                                                                                         
£9.50                                                                                                                         

£8.50                                                                                                                         

£7.50                                                                                                                         £8.50                                                                                                                         
WHITE WINES
HOUSE WHITE                                                                                                 
SAUVIGNON BLANCO                                                                                                        
CHARDONNAY                                                                                                                    
PINOT GRIGIO 

£7.50                                                                                                                         £8.50                                                                                                                         

£22
£24
£24
£24                                                                                                                        

£22
£24
                                                                                                                       

ROSE WINE 
HOUSE ROSE                                                                                                 
WHITE ZINFANDEL                                                                                                          

£22
£24
£24
£24                                                                                                                        

175ml 250ml Bottle

£28
£28
£45
£80

  £220
 £580

                                                                                                                       

Wines

58 - 59 
Notte Street,

Plymouth PL1 2AG
T: 01752 603303

Drink
Menu

LIQUEUR                                                                             
CHERRY BRANDY
BAILEYS
TIA MARIA
KAHLUA
DISARONNO
                                                  
                                            
                                          

Hot Drinks
EXPRESSO £3.00

AMERICANO £3.50
LATTE £3.85

CAPPUCCINO £3.85
HOT CHOCOLATE £3.85

Arribas

Beer
PINT £5.50

½ PINT £3.95

Bottled Beer £5.20
CORONA

DESPERADO
SOL

TIGER
BUDWEISER
GUINNESS

ALE
PALE ALE

Desserts £6.50
NY CHEESECAKE

PAPI CHIROZ
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

PROSECCO & 
CHAMPAGNE
PROSECCO                                                                                                                   
PROSECCO ROSE                                                                                                              
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE                                                                                                       
MOET CHANDON
LAURENT-PERRIER
DOM PERIGNON                                                                                                            
                                                                                                         

Arribas


